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Tour 1, le 1 mai 2019

GOLF D'HARDELOT

TROPHÉE OPEN GOLF CLUB
Classement Brut

4 balles Stableford

Première Série
Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Brut

1 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES 3,8

2 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES 12,3 40

3 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT 9,4

4 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT 9,9 39

5 GUELLAEN Anthony DUNKERQUE 9,1

6 HAUBEN Emmanuel HARDELOT 12,3 37

7 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT 5,3

8 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT 8,3 34

9 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT 4,9

10 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT 14,6 31

11 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT 6,1

12 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT 17,5 31

13 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT 15,9

14 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT 16,9 31

15 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT 6,7

16 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT 15,5 31

17 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT 7,4

18 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT 12,0 30

19 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT 15,1

20 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT 16,1 28

21 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT 15,8

22 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT 17,8 28

23 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT 17,0

24 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT 18,5 27

25 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT 18,5

26 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT 20,4 27

27 SAUVAGE Christophe MATRA TOULOUSE 15,2

28 SAUVAGE Valérie MATRA TOULOUSE 20,5 27

29 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT 16,2

30 MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT 21,3 27

31 GRALL Edouard WIMEREUX 6,9

32 DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD 15,4 26

33 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT 14,4

34 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT 15,4 25
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Tour 1, le 1 mai 2019

GOLF D'HARDELOT

TROPHÉE OPEN GOLF CLUB
Classement Brut

35 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT 13,6

36 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT 21,5 25

37 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT 16,4

38 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT 22,4 25

39 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT 14,3

40 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT 17,2 24

41 DUCATTEAU Thomas HARDELOT 14,1

42 DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT 23,4 24

43 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT 18,5

44 BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT 19,1 22

45 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT 11,6

46 DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT 36,0 22

47 STOOP Laurence HARDELOT 24,5

48 STOOP Benoit HARDELOT 27,7 22

49 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT 19,6

50 BILGER Axel HARDELOT 28,5 22

51 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT 16,9

52 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT 28,0 21

53 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT 18,5

54 VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT 34,0 21

55 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT 18,5

56 CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT 20,3 20

57 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT 28,0

58 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT 29,5 19

59 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT 20,7

60 GILLON Marc 26,4 18

61 NOEL Olivier ST LAURENT 20,2

62 NOEL Fanny ST LAURENT 45 18

63 RAYER Yannick STE GENERALE 5,9

64 THIRIEZ Agnès STE GENERALE 52 16

65 GRENU Lise HARDELOT 21,9

66 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT 25,3 16

67 LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT 18,5

68 LENGAIGNE Isabelle HARDELOT 35,4 16

69 D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT 26,4

70 DEPREZ Paul HARDELOT 27,5 16
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GOLF D'HARDELOT

TROPHÉE OPEN GOLF CLUB
Classement Brut

71 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT 18,5

72 GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT 24,3 16

73 PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT 30,5

74 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT 44 14

75 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT 18,5

76 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT 22,9 13

77 VOIMENT Annie HARDELOT 20,9

78 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT 23,6 12

79 MARICELLE Franck WIMEREUX 6,5

80 LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT 31,5 10

81 MAHAUX Alain HARDELOT 25,7

82 MAHAUX DEHEM Chantal HARDELOT 36,0 ---

83 ALVAREZ Emmanuel BIARRITZ 21,3

84 DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT 30,0 ---

85 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT 11,6

86 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT 16,4 ---

87 PILET Franck MERIGNIES 4,2

88 PIWOWAR Vincent CAMBRESIS 7,1 ---
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Tour 1, le 1 mai 2019

GOLF D'HARDELOT

TROPHÉE OPEN GOLF CLUB
Classement Net

4 balles Stableford

Première Série
Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Net

1 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT 9,4

2 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT 9,9 47

3 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT 18,5

4 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT 20,4 46

5 STOOP Laurence HARDELOT 24,5

6 STOOP Benoit HARDELOT 27,7 46

7 GUELLAEN Anthony DUNKERQUE 9,1

8 HAUBEN Emmanuel HARDELOT 12,3 46

9 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT 15,9

10 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT 16,9 46

11 SAUVAGE Christophe MATRA TOULOUSE 15,2

12 SAUVAGE Valérie MATRA TOULOUSE 20,5 46

13 DUCATTEAU Thomas HARDELOT 14,1

14 DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT 23,4 44

15 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT 17,0

16 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT 18,5 44

17 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT 16,4

18 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT 22,4 44

19 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES 3,8

20 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES 12,3 44

21 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT 15,8

22 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT 17,8 44

23 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT 16,9

24 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT 28,0 43

25 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT 15,1

26 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT 16,1 43

27 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT 13,6

28 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT 21,5 43

29 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT 28,0

30 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT 29,5 42

31 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT 16,2

32 MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT 21,3 42

33 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT 6,7

34 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT 15,5 41
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GOLF D'HARDELOT

TROPHÉE OPEN GOLF CLUB
Classement Net

35 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT 19,6

36 BILGER Axel HARDELOT 28,5 41

37 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT 18,5

38 BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT 19,1 40

39 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT 14,3

40 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT 17,2 40

41 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT 18,5

42 CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT 20,3 40

43 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT 14,4

44 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT 15,4 39

45 GRENU Lise HARDELOT 21,9

46 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT 25,3 39

47 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT 18,5

48 VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT 34,0 39

49 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT 20,7

50 GILLON Marc 26,4 38

51 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT 5,3

52 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT 8,3 38

53 D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT 26,4

54 DEPREZ Paul HARDELOT 27,5 38

55 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT 4,9

56 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT 14,6 37

57 LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT 18,5

58 LENGAIGNE Isabelle HARDELOT 35,4 37

59 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT 11,6

60 DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT 36,0 37

61 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT 6,1

62 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT 17,5 37

63 NOEL Olivier ST LAURENT 20,2

64 NOEL Fanny ST LAURENT 45 37

65 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT 7,4

66 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT 12,0 36

67 PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT 30,5

68 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT 44 35

69 VOIMENT Annie HARDELOT 20,9

70 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT 23,6 35
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Tour 1, le 1 mai 2019

GOLF D'HARDELOT

TROPHÉE OPEN GOLF CLUB
Classement Net

71 GRALL Edouard WIMEREUX 6,9

72 DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD 15,4 34

73 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT 18,5

74 GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT 24,3 34

75 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT 18,5

76 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT 22,9 32

77 RAYER Yannick STE GENERALE 5,9

78 THIRIEZ Agnès STE GENERALE 52 23

79 MARICELLE Franck WIMEREUX 6,5

80 LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT 31,5 13

81 PILET Franck MERIGNIES 4,2

82 PIWOWAR Vincent CAMBRESIS 7,1 ---

83 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT 11,6

84 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT 16,4 ---

85 ALVAREZ Emmanuel BIARRITZ 21,3

86 DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT 30,0 ---

87 MAHAUX Alain HARDELOT 25,7

88 MAHAUX DEHEM Chantal HARDELOT 36,0 ---


